Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment : 243065

ANNEXURE - 45

(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

Form 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 5-Sitamarhi PARLIAMENTARY
CONSTITUENCY PART |

(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Name of the Assembly/Segment: Runnisaidpur(29)

Serial No. of
Polling
Station

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

Arjun Rai

Mahesh
Kumar

Sitaram
Yadav

Kishori Das

Jay Kumar
Chaudhary

Bharat
Bhushan
Sahni

Mahendra
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Rajeev
Ranjan

Ram Kumar
Sharma

Satyendra
Bhandari

Surendra
Kumar

Dojana

Syed Abu

Ajay Kumar

Chandrika
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Narendra

Mishra

Mahesh
Nandan
Singh

Mohammad
Faiyaz
Ahmad

Vinod Sah

Sone Lal

Sah

Total of
Valid Votes

No. of
rejected
votes

NOTA

Total

No.of
tendered
votes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1 20 5 43 2 2 0 2 23| 503 11 4 3 6 2 3 21 5 4 5| 664 0 1| 665 0
2 27 5| 207 34 4 1 6 7| 223 6 11 7 7 7 9 35 2 0 6| 604 0 2| 606 0
3 19 8| 115 7 5 1 3 6| 263 5 6 9 7 9 9 20 3 1 3| 499 0 6| 505 0
4 26 2 88 9 4 3 0 101 320 7 7 2 3 2 3 5 7 6 5 509 0 4| 513 0
5 36 1 43 7 2 1 1 121 219 3 2 2 5 0 1 7 2 4 1| 349 0 2 351 0
6 21 2 43 5 1 0 4 7| 294 3 2 2 2 2 0 6 5 0 3| 402 0 6| 408 0
7 21 0] 101 34 5 2 4 141 439 6 1 6 6 5 2 11 4 2 5| 668 0 3] 671 0
8 60 2 69 12 2 1 1 3| 436 9 2 1 3 3 4 12 1 0 3| 624 0 0| 624 0
9 94 6 38 11 0 1 0 3 80 0 2 0 2 0 4 14 7 0 0| 262 0 2| 264 0
10 52 1 93 8 2 2 3 7| 222 5 1 2 6 3 9 17 0 2 0f 435 0 2| 437 0
11 221 3 34 13 2 4 0 4] 335 6 1 2 4 2 3 12 8 4 0| 658 0 3| 661 0
12 87 7 73 51 2 2 1 12| 341 6 5 4 7 10 6 17 13 3 4] 651 0 11| 662 0
13 31 0 82 14 3 0 2 7| 481 8 5 2 2 9 5 24 2 1 3| 681 0 10| 691 0
14 81 2| 237 13 0 1 0 0f 105 2 2 2 0 1 0 5 3 1 7| 462 0 3| 465 0
15 64 4] 251 14 2 2 0 3| 109 5 0 4 2 9 7 23 8 0 5 512 0 4] 516 0
16 81 5| 169 10 3 5 0 6| 143 3 2 2 7 5 4 18 8 3 4] 478 0 1| 479 0
17 106 11| 336 8 2 5 0 12| 229 2 6 4 1 8 2 12 19 0 3| 766 0 6| 772 0
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Grand
Total

14110

1215

33964

3620

666

528

636

1741

59121

1261

856

801

956

1260

1070

3482

1311

496

845

12793

977

12891

Place:

Date : 22/05/2014

(Signed)

Returning Officer



